503845196 05/26/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3891844

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANGANG WANG	05/23/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EVERDISPLAY OPTRONICS (SHANGHAI) LIMITED		
Street Address:	RM. 208, 2ND FLOOR, NO. 1 BUILDING, NO.100 JIN SHAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE STREET		
City:	SHANGHAI CITY		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	201500		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15165871

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: C/O EATON & VAN WINKLE

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	153679CN01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	05/26/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503845196 REEL: 038731 FRAME: 0162

ASSIGNMENT

which	In consideration of the premises are is hereby acknowledged, the undersign		sideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of		
	1) Jiangang WANG	4)	7)		
	2)	5)	8)		
	3)	6)	9)		
	as made a certain new and useful inve Display Optronics (Shanghai)		transfers unto		
	ng a place of business at Rm. 208, 2 et, Shanghai City, 201500 P.R.		, No.100 JIN SHAN Industrial Zone		
as defi	cessors and assigns (hereinafter design ned in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention of EL COMPENSATION CIRCUIT A	entitled:	ght, title and interest for the United States of America		
(a)	for which an application for United United States Patent Application No		n, and identified by		
(b)	for which an application for United	States Letters Patent was execut	ed on,		
all Uni contini Propen	ited States Letters Patent which may bustions-in-part thereof, and the right	pe granted therefore and any and to all benefits under the Interr rest as ASSIGNEE, its successo	nissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and d all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or national Convention for the Protection of Industrial rs, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned half of said ASSIGNEE;		
ASSIG applica ASSIG	ation for and obtaining original, division SNEE, its successors, assigns and legal ations for patent based thereon, grown	onal, reissued or extended Letters I representatives, and without fu- ing out of or related to the sai	and to render all necessary assistance in making s Patent of the United States, upon request of the said rther remuneration, in and to any improvements, and d invention; and to execute any papers by the said ial to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to		
SIGNE	ED on the date indicated aside my signs	ature:			
1) <u>F</u> P P					

edo chao. tang 5/4/'16 17:21

PATENT

REEL: 038731 FRAME: 0163